10

14

16

20

24

26

30

34

36

40

44

46

50

54

106
115

122

A Questions and answers

B It's a mystery

Colloquial English 1

A Doctor, doctor!

B Act your age

Revise and Check 1&2

A Fasten your seat belts

BA really good ending?

Colloquial English 28c3

A Stormy weather

B A risky business

Revise and Check 38c4

A I'm a survivor

B Wish you were here

Colloquial English 48(5

Communication

Writing

Listening

GRAMMAR

guestion formation

auxiliary verbs, the..., the... +
comparatives

talking about...getting a job

present perfect simple and
continuous

using adjectives as nouns,
adjective order

narrative tenses, past perfect
continuous, so/ such...that

the position of adverbs and
adverbial phrases

talking about...books

future perfect and future
continuous

zero and first conditionals, future

time clauses

-3[1 Sii ; W18111111|1;LW1||- ISSI

unreal conditionals

wish for present / future, wish for

past regrets

talking about...waste

132 Grammar Bank

152 Vocabulary Bank

VOCABULARY

working out meaning
from context

compound adjectives,
modifiers

illnesses and injuries

clothes and fashion

air travel

adverbs and adverbial
phrases

the environment,
weather

expressions with take

feelings

expressing feelings
with verbs or -ed/ -ing
adjectives

PRONUNCIATION

intonation: showing
interest

intonation and
sentence rhythm

/3/,/ds/,1137, and/k/

vowel sounds

irregular past forms,
sentence rhythm

word stress and
intonation

vowel sounds

linked phrases

HHHHHI

word stress in three- or
four-syllable adjectives

sentence rhythm and
intonation

165 Irregular verbs

166 Sound Bank



