Contents

	A STATE OF THE STA	GRAMMAR	VOCABULARY	PRONUNCIATION
1			mary .	
6	A Questions and answers	question formation	working out meaning from context	intonation: showing interest
10	B It's a mystery	auxiliary verbs, the, the + comparatives	compound adjectives, modifiers	intonation and sentence rhythm
14	Colloquial English 1	talking aboutgetting a job		
2		na Practice and the	ila() simelelestois	A STATE OF THE STA
16	A Doctor, doctor!	present perfect simple and continuous	illnesses and injuries	/ʃ/, /dʒ/, /tʃ/, and /k/
20	B Act your age	using adjectives as nouns, adjective order	clothes and fashion	vowel sounds
24	Revise and Check 1&2			
3				
26	A Fasten your seat belts	narrative tenses, past perfect continuous, so / suchthat	air travel	irregular past forms, sentence rhythm
30	B A really good ending?	the position of adverbs and adverbial phrases	adverbs and adverbial phrases	word stress and intonation
34	Colloquial English 2&3	talking aboutbooks		
4	The state of the s			
36	A Stormy weather	future perfect and future continuous	the environment, weather	vowel sounds
40	B A risky business	zero and first conditionals, future time clauses	expressions with take	linked phrases
44	Revise and Check 3&4	,		
5				
46	A I'm a survivor	unreal conditionals	feelings	word stress in three- o four-syllable adjectives
50	B Wish you were here	wish for present / future, wish for past regrets	expressing feelings with verbs or -ed / -ing adjectives	sentence rhythm and intonation
54	Colloquial English 4&5	talking aboutwaste		*
06	Communication	132 Grammar Bank	165 Irregular verbs	
115	Writing	152 Vocabulary Bank	166 Sound Bank	
122	Listening			